FY 2024 Capital Development Projects

Assigned PM

Agency

Project

Total Project Cost

Unknown
Craig Mackay
Ashley Greenwood
Clint Bunnell
Lori Kaczka
Lucas Davis
Lucas Davis
Mike Smith
Tim Parkinson
Clint Bunnell
Brad DeMond

Mike Ambre
Jeff Wrigley / Mike
Ambre

Jon Vance

Craig Mackay

UU Managed

Pass Through - TBD
Pass Through - TBD
Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Randy Mellor
Taylor Maxfield
Taylor Maxfield
Lucas Davis
Matt Boyer
Mike Ambre
Jim Russell
Mike Ambre

Rob Robinson

USBE
UDC
SLCC
SUU
uu
USu
usu
WSU
WSU
uTu

M-Tech

DFCM

DFCM/DPS

DNR
UDOT
uu
WCMH
UOLF
Snow
Snow
UTu
WSU

Snow

Army Res/UU

uu

uu
Parks
Parks
DFCM
DFCM
DFCM
DFCM

Small Districts Capital Projects Fund

West Jordan BMHF

Business Building Expansion

Business Wing Addition

Price Computing and Engineering Building
Huntsman Experienntial Learning Center
Science Engineering and Research Building
Engineering Technology Buiding
Farmington Station Infrastructure

Cox Performing Arts Center

Wasatch Campus Building

Convergence Hall

Block 407 Master Plan

Loa Fish Hatchery

Ogden Maintenance Signals and Materials Lab
Thomas S. Monson Center parking safety impro
Wasatch Canyons Behavioral Mental Health
Olympic Park Improvements

Central Valley Medical Center Land Bank
Jorgensen Land Bank

1000 East Land Bank

Farmington Station Land Bank

Triple D Land Bank
Relocate Army Reseverves from Fort Douglas
to Camp Williams

Huntsman Mental Health Receiving Center
West Valley Hospital

GSL Antelope Island Vistors Center

Utah Raptor Park

Point of the Mountain Infrastructure
FY2023 Project Escallation

Draper Prison Demo

Richfield and Farmington Regional Centers

$50,000,000
$6,000,000
$31,190,962
$17,344,344
$184,542,200
$29,236,738
$4,975,859
$8,332,400
$5,300,000
$28,000,000
$66,650,456
$50,000,000

$30,000,000
$56,843,000
$23,469,700
$1,000,000
$25,000,000
$40,000,000
$2,000,000
$850,000
$1,340,000
$5,723,800
$3,000,000

$100,000,000
$6,000,000
$25,000,000
$15,000,000
$14,300,000
$108,000,000
$110,000,000
$15,000,000
$35,000,000



TBD

Craig Mackay
Rob Robinson
Rob Robinson
Rob Robinson
Craig Mackay
Varies

Pass Through

Mike Ambre

Lori Kaczka

Taylor Maxfield

Lori Kaczka
Lucas Davis

Lucas Davis

DFCM
DABS
DABS
DABS
DABS
UDC
DFCM
UOLF

DFCM
uu
uu
uu
USu
USu

State Agency Captial Projects Fund
Warehouse Expansion

Moab Store Replacement

Ogden Area New Store

Roy Store Replacement

Offender Housing

FY2024 Captial Improvements

Olympic Park Improvements
North Capitol Building Plaza and Parking
Structure

West Village Family Graduate Housing
Undergraduate Student Housing
South Campus Parking Garage

South Campus Residence Hall Housing

South Campus Parking Terrace

Total Value

$125,000,000
$108,000,000
$12,000,000
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$2,077,400
$210,160,600
$3,000,000

$25,000,000
$214,000,000
$382,415,000
$116,300,000
$49,293,000
$22,925,000

$2,389,270,459



