## **FY 2024 Capital Development Projects**

Assigned PM	Agency	Project	<b>Total Project Cost</b>
Unknown	USBE	Small Districts Capital Projects Fund	\$50,000,000
Craig Mackay	UDC	West Jordan BMHF	\$6,000,000
Ashley Greenwood	SLCC	Business Building Expansion	\$31,190,962
Clint Bunnell	SUU	Business Wing Addition	\$17,344,344
Lori Kaczka	UU	Price Computing and Engineering Building	\$184,542,200
Lucas Davis	USU	Huntsman Experienntial Learning Center	\$29,236,738
Lucas Davis	USU	Science Engineering and Research Building	\$4,975,859
Mike Smith	WSU	Engineering Technology Buiding	\$8,332,400
Tim Parkinson	WSU	Farmington Station Infrastructure	\$5,300,000
Clint Bunnell	UTU	Cox Performing Arts Center	\$28,000,000
Brad DeMond	M-Tech	Wasatch Campus Building	\$66,650,456
Mike Ambre	DFCM	Convergence Hall	\$50,000,000
Jeff Wrigley / Mike Ambre	DFCM/DPS	Block 407 Master Plan	\$30,000,000
Jon Vance	DNR	Loa Fish Hatchery	\$56,843,000
Craig Mackay	UDOT	Ogden Maintenance Signals and Materials Lab	\$23,469,700
UU Managed	UU	Thomas S. Monson Center parking safety impro-	\$1,000,000
Pass Through - TBD	WCMH	Wasatch Canyons Behavioral Mental Health	\$25,000,000
Pass Through - TBD	UOLF	Olympic Park Improvements	\$40,000,000
Real Estate	Snow	Central Valley Medical Center Land Bank	\$2,000,000
Real Estate	Snow	Jorgensen Land Bank	\$850,000
Real Estate	UTU	1000 East Land Bank	\$1,340,000
Real Estate	WSU	Farmington Station Land Bank	\$5,723,800
Real Estate	Snow	Triple D Land Bank	\$3,000,000
Randy Mellor	Army Res/UU	Relocate Army Reseverves from Fort Douglas to Camp Williams	\$100,000,000
Taylor Maxfield	UU	Huntsman Mental Health Receiving Center	\$6,000,000
Taylor Maxfield	UU	West Valley Hospital	\$25,000,000
Lucas Davis	Parks	GSL Antelope Island Vistors Center	\$15,000,000
Matt Boyer	Parks	Utah Raptor Park	\$14,300,000
Mike Ambre	DFCM	Point of the Mountain Infrastructure	\$108,000,000
Jim Russell	DFCM	FY2023 Project Escallation	\$110,000,000
Mike Ambre	DFCM	Draper Prison Demo	\$15,000,000
Rob Robinson	DFCM	Richfield and Farmington Regional Centers	\$35,000,000

TBD	DFCM	State Agency Captial Projects Fund	\$125,000,000
Craig Mackay	DABS	Warehouse Expansion	\$108,000,000
Rob Robinson	DABS	Moab Store Replacement	\$12,000,000
Rob Robinson	DABS	Ogden Area New Store	\$10,000,000
Rob Robinson	DABS	Roy Store Replacement	\$10,000,000
Craig Mackay	UDC	Offender Housing	\$2,077,400
Varies	DFCM	FY2024 Captial Improvements	\$210,160,600
Pass Through	UOLF	Olympic Park Improvements	\$3,000,000
		North Capitol Building Plaza and Parking	
Mike Ambre	DFCM	Structure	\$25,000,000
Lori Kaczka	UU	West Village Family Graduate Housing	\$214,000,000
Taylor Maxfield	UU	Undergraduate Student Housing	\$382,415,000
Lori Kaczka	UU	South Campus Parking Garage	\$116,300,000
Lucas Davis	USU	South Campus Residence Hall Housing	\$49,293,000
Lucas Davis	USU	South Campus Parking Terrace	\$22,925,000
		Total Value	\$2,389,270,459